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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $189.00 $102.00 $87.00  0.34  0.39  0.0020 SPOT

 0.34
20 SPOT Totals: $102.00 $189.00 $87.00 

5 $133.00 $11.44 $121.56  0.24  0.80  0.005 SPOT

 0.24
5 SPOT Totals: $11.44 $133.00 $121.56 

2 $53.50 $0.00 $53.50  0.10  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $1,189.60 $1,111.12 $78.48  2.14  0.69  0.01BEST BET

4 $70.50 $0.00 $70.50  0.13  0.69  0.00BEST BET

6 $45.00 $0.19 $44.81  0.08  0.68  0.00BEST BET

8 $3.00 $0.00 $3.00  0.01  0.51  0.00BEST BET

 2.45
BEST BET Totals: $1,111.31 $1,361.60 $250.29 

40 $420.00 $250.00 $170.00  0.76 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.76
BOTTOM S Totals: $250.00 $420.00 $170.00 

32 $112.00 $29.00 $83.00  0.20  0.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.20
EDGE S Totals: $29.00 $112.00 $83.00 

2 $100.00 $94.25 $5.75  0.18  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

3 $101.95 $94.93 $7.02  0.18  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

4 $342.50 $361.38 ($18.88)  0.62  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

5 $183.75 $40.50 $143.25  0.33  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $410.75 $987.00 ($576.25)  0.74  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

7 $49.50 $15.25 $34.25  0.09  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $809.60 $836.22 ($26.62)  1.46  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

9 $142.00 $45.00 $97.00  0.26  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $18.00 $0.75 $17.25  0.03  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $49.00 $16.00 $33.00  0.09  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $47.00 $32.00 $15.00  0.08  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 4.07
MEAN GR Totals: $2,523.28 $2,258.05 ($265.23)

4 $241.25 $2.00 $239.25  0.43  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

5 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.04  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.47
MONEYBAL Totals: $2.00 $261.25 $259.25 

8 $6,184.50 $5,262.50 $922.00  11.13  1.00  0.11PENNY

 11.13
PENNY Totals: $5,262.50 $6,184.50 $922.00 

1 $2,296.62 $1,877.40 $419.22  4.13  0.75  0.03Regular

2 $7,430.61 $6,049.29 $1,381.32  13.38  0.78  0.10Regular

3 $4,920.18 $3,419.82 $1,500.36  8.86  0.76  0.07Regular

4 $2,494.83 $2,919.98 ($425.15)  4.49  0.78  0.04Regular

5 $1,214.75 $1,566.96 ($352.21)  2.19  0.76  0.02Regular

6 $1,062.85 $448.82 $614.03  1.91  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $363.85 $70.20 $293.65  0.66  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $223.55 $37.81 $185.74  0.40  0.70  0.00Regular

9 $171.80 $31.40 $140.40  0.31  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $114.70 $12.05 $102.65  0.21  0.71  0.00Regular

11 $14.00 $0.00 $14.00  0.03  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $42.25 $10.00 $32.25  0.08  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.00  0.71  0.00Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

14 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $28.00 $0.00 $28.00  0.05  0.69  0.00Regular

 36.69
Regular Totals: $16,443.73 $20,380.99 $3,937.26 

1 $3,563.80 $2,243.60 $1,320.20  6.42  0.50  0.03SPOTLITE

2 $8,631.89 $5,545.60 $3,086.29  15.54  0.53  0.08SPOTLITE

3 $721.01 $330.21 $390.80  1.30  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $376.50 $494.00 ($117.50)  0.68  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $28.00 $24.00 $4.00  0.05  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 23.98
SPOTLITE Totals: $8,637.41 $13,321.20 $4,683.79 

2 $913.05 $476.74 $436.31  1.64  0.70  0.01SUPERSP

3 $7,150.36 $5,302.55 $1,847.81  12.87  0.79  0.10SUPERSP

4 $2,273.25 $2,802.93 ($529.68)  4.09  0.64  0.03SUPERSP

5 $56.00 $6.30 $49.70  0.10  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $41.01 $0.00 $41.01  0.07  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $32.00 $0.00 $32.00  0.06  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 18.84
SUPERSP Totals: $8,588.52 $10,465.67 $1,877.15 

40 $460.00 $350.00 $110.00  0.83 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.83
TOP S Totals: $350.00 $460.00 $110.00 

 0.72 100.00Grand Totals $55,547.26 $43,311.19 $12,236.07 
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